Numéro Nom

4108 Archambault, Marc-Olivier
4340 Arseneau, Olivier

3251 Audette, Alexandre
4109 Bailey, Vincent

4266 Bazin, Etienne

4676 Bélanger, Francois

4474 Bélanger, Gabriel

4678 Bélanger, Pierre-David
5202 Bellavance, Nathanaél
2508 Bellehumeur, Vincent
3247 Bergeron, Antonin

4174 Blier, Jérémy

4781 Bolduc, Raphael

5321 Bordeleau, Sébastien
5129 Boucher, Kae

4663 Boucher, Philippe

4824 Breyel, Tom

4810 Brouillard-Benoit, Thomas
3884 Brouillette-Lapoin, Simon
4823 Chanel, Emile

5407 Charland, Marc

4508 Chen, Feng-Yang

4271 Choquette, Sébastien
4589 Chouinard, Anthony
4064 Colgan-Nolin, Anthony
4968 Coté-Ouellette, Olivier
4475 Coulombe, Frédérik
4165 Da Rosa, Anthony

2766 Deblois-Beaucage, Jérémi
5544 Desaulniers, Isaac

5512 Desgreniers, Charles-Antoi
5433 Dinsdale, Brendan

5079 Dooleea, Keshav

3736 Doucet, Samuel

4063 Drolet, Etienne

4885 Duan, Michael

3853 Dubé, Francis

4967 Duclos, Edouard

5112 Dufour-Perron, Olivier
5243 Dupuis, Vincent

4844 Emond-Brisson, William
5495 Fafard-Couture, Etienne
3864 Fitzgerald, Samuel

4963 Fontaine, Jean-Mathieu
4323 Foo, Ipellie

5373 Fortin, Alexis

5494 Francoeur, Jeffrey

4657 Gagné, Louis-Philippe
4761 Gagné, Mathieu

3953 Gendron, David

4798 Gince, Nicolas

4677 Gonthier, Charles-Antoine
2907 Gosselin, Louis-Charles 1)
5078 Granger, Magellan

4718 Grenier, Olivier

5434 Hamilton, Devon

5435 Han, Lewis

5436 Han, Tommy

4988 Hazel, Andrew

5335 He, Yun Wei

5073 Hébert, Charles-Antoine
5369 Hébert, Léandre

5507 How Cheong Wen, Jérémy

Club

EBLL
Indépendant
CEBO

EBLL

CB Québec
Assaut

CEBO

Assaut

CEBCM

CEBO

CEBO
Bad-Estrie

CB Rouge et Or
CB Noranda
Extérieur
Pierrefonds

CB Lachine
EBLL

EBLL

CB Aces Mtrl
M. St-Sacrement
CEBL

CB Chaud. Appa.
Albatros RDL
CB Québec
EBLL

CEBO
Dynamiques
CEBO

CB Chaud. Appa.
Coll. Montréa
Extérieur

CB Lachine

CB Québec
Dynamiques
Extérieur

CEBL

EBLL

CB Québec
EBLL

Elite Cote-Nord
Volontaires
CEBO

Elite Cote-Nord
Extérieur
Indépendant
Bad-Estrie
Bad-Estrie

Elite Cote-Nord
CEBL

CEBL

Assaut
Albatros RDL
EBLL
Bad-Estrie
Extérieur
Extérieur
Extérieur

CB Aces Mtrl
CEBL
Volontaires
Indépendant
Coll. Montréa
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2133
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776

889
3407
5434
3000
1600

3273
667
2333
667
800
667
6667
3333
889
2333
3778

4000

2889

800
3711
1200
2800

734
1444
1564
6666
2333
1000
2333

734
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864
400
667
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6029
6800
2311
4350

800
1630
1000

2800
10000
1095
889

4800
3500

1778
2222
1533

800
4667
1278
2248
6167
3500
2948
1000
2800

800
1000
3200
3956
4767
2800
1200
7900
3500

889

800
2974
3500
2948
1000
7200

800

900
1095
3000
8000
1800
1000
1750

800

900
1250

800

800
1800

800
1000

800
1143
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2200

3150

1000

2846

2800

800

1442
1000
3179
2500

2800

400
800

1467
6000

8167

2250
4000

3500
1000

2728

2321

7750

2800

800

600

800
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0
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2256
5128
5566
2730
4375
1566
2037
1000

500
1800
8600
2490

778
1400
2400
2639
1566
1745
2278
1487

944
4037
3967
2624
3883
1750
3110

834
2566

800

900
1934
5311
4050
4400
1766
8033
1750
2444

400
2932
2150
3856
2350
5000

400

817
2086
2660
7875
2566
1000
2042

767

450
1025

734

734
1340

832

700

800

572



3590 Hupe-Pageau, Cédric
5465 Jiang, YiYang

5500 Jutras, Cédric

5501 Jutras, Philippe

4492 Khan, Sabbir

5011 Kim, Justin

4984 Kumar, Ramnish
4640 Labbé, Emmanuel
4107 Labelle, Samuel
3860 Labonté, Joe

5066 Laflamme, Rafael
5084 Laforest, Cédric
4642 Lafortune-Lemieux, Félix
5408 Laliberté, Benoit
4886 Lam, Steve

5337 Lamarche, Thomas
4247 Langlois, Gabriel
5098 Laparé, Mathieu
3596 Laperriere, Xavier
5104 Lapierre, Charles-Olivier
5065 Lapierre, Steven
4801 Larose-Levac, Emile
5100 Lauzon, Edouard
4783 Lauzon, Jonathan
4882 Le, Gordon

4820 Lee, Justin

5081 Lefebvre, Félix

4223 Lefebvre, Isaac

4656 Lemay-Cloutier, Gabriel
4232 Luong, Danny

4066 Maggioni, David
4830 Mahbeer, Thomas
4453 Maltais, Antoine
5513 Marchand, Choan
5541 Marchand, Patrick
4501 Martins Carreiro, Philippe
4249 Massé, William

5328 Mei, Jie

3326 Mercier-Ross, Pau
5404 Mignault, Pier-Olivier
4009 Minville, Alexandre
3552 Morneau, Mathieu
4253 Nadeau, Dominique
4016 Nadeau, Simon

4257 Napish, Mashkuss
4114 Nguyen, Anthony
4097 Nguyen, Nicolas
5511 Otis-Laperriere, Julien
5186 Pagé, Jean-Michel
5199 Paquin, Guillaume
4570 Paradis, Guillaume
4096 Pelletier, Justin
4705 Perreault, Jérémy
4269 Petitclerc, Elliott
4306 Pham, Minh

4784 Pilon-Robinson, Zachary
5506 Plante-Gonthier, Philippe
4669 Plante, Francis

4390 Poisson, Jérémie
3198 Proulx, Edouard

5187 Queenton, Jérémie
4113 Racette, Nicolas
4254 Rail, Michael

5540 Roberge, Félix

CEBO

Extérieur
CEBCM

CEBCM

CEBL

Club Atwater
Club Atwater
Vicas de Victo
BCJ Vaud-Dorion
CEBO

CEBO

EBLL

Extérieur

M. St-Sacrement
Extérieur

CEBL

Elite Cote-Nord
CEBL

CEBL

CEBL
Indépendant
CEBL

CEBL

CEBO

Extérieur

CB Aces Mtrl
CEBL
Pierrefonds
Bad-Estrie

CEBL

Elite Cote-Nord
EBLL

Elite Cote-Nord
Coll. Montréa
EBLL

CEBL

Elite Cote-Nord
Indépendant
Bad-Estrie

CB Chaud. Appa.
CEBL

CB Rouge et Or
Elite Cote-Nord
CEBO

Elite Cote-Nord
BCJ Vaud-Dorion
CEBL

Coll. Montréa
Lynx Montpetit
EBLL

CB Québec
CEBL

CEBCM

CB Québec
Extérieur

CEBO

Coll. Montréa
BCJ Vaud-Dorion
BCJ Vaud-Dorion
Albatros RDL
Bad-Estrie
CEBL

Elite Cote-Nord
CB Chaud. Appa.

CotJuvénile_masculin

WWW—=WAHA=D = N = N

W= =2 W= = = .

S NS RARAAN=S NN N NN )

LW =N = =

—_Wh-=wWO

5111
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800
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900
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800
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6133
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667
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1900
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3956
1000
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3083
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1467
3200

800
2800

800
2861

800
8000

800
5250

889

889
1630
1500
1166
2533
3500
3500
4133
4800
1467
3200

500
2800
4133
1844

3500
1000
8267
10000
1767
6800
600

9733
1000

1200
4750
3200
1148
4350
7200
2133
1143
4005
5200
6029

8267
2200
800
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1200

500

7911
4150

1000
800
9250

4600

2083

4800

3500
800

8421
900
3500
10000
2625
2800
800

4167

2632
2800
1579

1000

2051
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1000
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4939
1934
1733
1166
5600
200
6194
1411
7556
4208
1809
1077
1600
800
2066
734
2703
800
8625
900
4925
990
808
1426
750
1908
1956
2350
2500
3378
4800
733
1600
650
3150
3311
1289
166
5960
950
7622
10000
2196
5400
1150
3400
7267
500
1166
934
3691
3000
1512
2925
6600
1978
972
2002
5667
5414
400
7458
2222
900



5001 Robitaille, Elliot
4466 Rodgers, Yannick
5130 Roy-Grégoire, Pascal
5419 Roy, Jacob

4079 Roy, Julien

5510 Samray, Etienne
4454 Servant, Gabriel
3855 Shi, Etienne

5169 Simard, Mathieu
5437 Tan, Benjamin
2879 Tessier, Samuel
5196 Thiffault, Jérémie
5367 Thivierge, Shawn
5121 Thomassin, Louis
4725 Tremblay, Jacob
4834 Trottier, Nicolas
5062 Trudel, Kaelen
4697 Turcotte, Jean-Michel
5164 Vachon, Edouard

3498 Vadnais, Félix-Antoine

5518 Vaessen, Adrien
4387 Vincent, Hubert
5438 Xu, William

4272 Yang-Bilodeau, Jeff
4631 Yang, Jason

4601 Zhao, William
3862 Zhou, Johnny

CEBCM

Elite Cote-Nord
Extérieur
Albatros RDL
CB Rouge et Or
Coll. Montréal
Elite Cote-Nord
CEBL
Extérieur
Extérieur
CEBO

EBLL

EBLL

CB Rouge et Or
Bad-Estrie
EBLL
Indépendant
Assaut

CEBL

CBSH
Indépendant
Indépendant
Extérieur

CB Québec
Extérieur
Extérieur
CEBO
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5667
1764
889
800
3600
2045
4000
667
6000
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667
1121
1333
1267
667
667
2509
4800
800
333
800
1455
1200
2333
2728
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4800
1972
4800

500
4100
4667

10000
1200
889
1563
3500
800
2800
800
2533
10000

1556

4800
1500
2800
4000

2

976

1000
800

4044

4800

4800
1000

800

800
4200
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938
488
5234
1868
2844
650
4072
3356
4400
334
8000
1100
778
1342
2416
1033
1734
734
2521
7400
400
944
400
3128
1350
2566
4100



